Vorschule Madchen

Platz
1
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Name
Clemenz
Randig
Michel
Puschel
Prinke

Vorschule Jungen

Platz
1
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=
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Name
Kunze
Soukup
Prinke
Wintzen
Pihan
Ginther
Reichl
Jungmichel
Fichte
Jahnich

Klasse 1 Madchen

Platz
1

N~No o~ WN

Name
Fichte
Jahnich
Richter
HauRig
Mc Intosh
Jamet
Jamet

Mc Intosh

Klasse 1 Jungen

Platz
1

OO ~NOOUPA~WN

Name
Pirschel
Grol3e
Wintzen
Havlat
Wintzen
Hanel
Randig
Schneider
Schneider

Klasse 2 Madchen

Platz
1
2

Name
Sobirey
Jungmichel

28. Jonsdorfer Fruhlingslauf

08.05.2016
Schulwertung

Vorname
Lilli
Ronja
Frida
Hilda
Sarah

Vorname
Philip
Arthur
Valentin
Domenik
Finn-Luca
Willy
Nepomuk
Justus
Simon
Lucas

Vorname
Hanka
Lidwina
Charlotte
Michelle
Ida
Lisette
Selma
Enna

Vorname
Max
Jonas
Paul

Ben
Dennis
Jeremy
Anton
Constantin
Felix

Vorname
Laura
Josefine

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
34
30

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27
26
25
24

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27
27

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27
26
25

Pokalpunkte
40
37



Klasse 2 Jungen

Platz Name
1 Reichl
2 Wintzen

Klasse 3 Madchen

Platz Name
1 Czeczine
2 Worm
3 Kschiner

Klasse 3 Jungen

Platz Name
1 Klausch
2 Kunze
3 Steiner

Klasse 4 Madchen

Platz Name

1 Reichl

Schubert
Siodmok
Soukup
Pohl
Schliter

O, WN

Klasse 4 Jungen

Platz Name
1 Mai
2 Steiner

Vorname
Tadeus
Max

Vorname
Pia
Melanie
Vanessa

Vorname
Luis

Lucas
Constantin

Vorname
Medea
Lucie
Kathy
Selma
Michelle
Nina

Vorname
Gustav
Ben

Pokalpunkte
40
37

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28

Pokalpunkte
40
37



